Multiplying Roman Numerals (D)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. XXXV x XLVIII

. XXXI x LVI

. XLVII x LXI

. XXV x C

. VI x CLXXV

XXV x VI

VIII x CDXXXV

XIX x CXXXI

. VxXC

XLIV x XXXIV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

XXII x CXXXVII

LIX x LI

XV x CCXI

XXXI x LVIII

XXXII x LXXVIII

XXXI x XLIII

XL x XXI

VI x CCXXXIV

XLIIT x XXVII

XLIT x LXXX
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Multiplying Roman Numerals (D) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. XXXV x XLVIII

= MDCLXXX

. XXXI x LVI

= MDCCXXXVI

. XLVII x LXI
= MMDCCCLXVII

XXV x C
= MMD

. VI x CLXXV

= ML

XXV x VI
= CL

VIII x CDXXXV
= MMMCDLXXX

XIX x CXXXI
= MMCDLXXXIX

. Vx XC

= CDL

XLIV x XXXIV
= MCDXCVI

11. XXII x CXXXVII
= MMMXIV

12. LIX x LI
= MMMIX

13. XV x CCXI
= MMMCLXV

14. XXXI x LVIII
= MDCCXCVIII

15. XXXII x LXXVIII
= MMCDXCVI

16. XXXI x XLIII
= MCCCXXXIII

17. XL x XXI
= DCCCXL

18. VI x CCXXXIV
= MCDIV

19. XLIII x XXVII
= MCLXI

20. XLIT x LXXX
= MMMCCCLX
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